* An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Mahavidyalaya
* NABH Accredited & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Hospital

Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune - 411028

Recognized by: Government of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Department of AYUSH, New Delhi, C.C.I.M New Delhi & Government of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.



STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

For the period 01.08.2021 to 31.07.2023

Dr. Nilesh Phule- Chairman Dr. Kavita Deshmukh – Co- ordinator Dr. Anand Kalaskar – PG Co-	Sr.No.	Name of Committee	Committee Member
ordinator Dr. Anand Kalaskar – PG Co-	1.	Student Grievance Redressal Committee	
			Dr. Anand Kalaskar – PG Co-
			Dr. Sachinkumar Patil
Dr. Sachinkumar Patil			Dr. Kalpana Ayare
			Dr. Sumedha Kotangale
Dr. Kalpana Ayare			Dr. Shankar Kemkar



PRINCIPAL M.A.M's, Sumatibhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Hadapsar, Pune-28.

Web.: www.ssayurved.org Ssayu@rediffmail.com, ssayucollege@mam.org.in College No.: 020-29522505, 29522506 🖀 Hospital No.: 020 - 29522502

* An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Mahavidyalaya
* NABH Accredited & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Hospital

Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune - 411028

Recognized by: Government of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Department of AYUSH, New Delhi, C.C.I.M New Delhi & Government of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.



CONSTITUTION OF PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT OF FEMALE STUDENTS & STAFF EMPLOYEES/COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

For the period 01.08.2021 to 31.07.2023

Sr.No.	Name of Committee	Committee Member
		Dr. Nilesh Phule- Chairman
		Dr. Maya Gokhale – Co-ordinator
	Prevention of Sexual	Dr. Anand Kalaskar – Member
	Harassment of Female	Dr. Vaishali Veer - Member
1.	Students & Staff	Dr. Pradnya Sambhus – Member
	Employees/Complaint	Mrs. Swati Joshi – Member
	Committee	Smt. Swati Zarekar – Member
		Mr. Madhav Padwal - Member
		Mr. Devidas Patil – Member



PRINCIPAL M.A.M's, Sumatibhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Hadapsar, Pune-28.

Web.: www.ssayurved.org Ssayu@rediffmail.com, ssayucollege@mam.org.in College No.: 020-29522505, 29522506 🕿 Hospital No.: 020 - 29522502

* An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Mahavidyalaya
* NABH Accredited & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Hospital

Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune - 411028

Recognized by : Government of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Department of AYUSH, New Delhi, C.C.I.M New Delhi & Government of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.



CONSTITUTION OF PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT OF FEMALE STUDENTS & STAFF EMPLOYEES/COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

For the period 01.08.2023 to 31.07.2025

Sr.No.	Name of Committee	Committee Member
		Dr. Pranita Joshi-Deshmukh- Chairman
		Dr. Vandana Avhad – Co-ordinator
	Prevention of Sexual	Dr. Ramesh Ujwale – Member
	Harassment of Female	Dr. Gayatri Sawant- Member
1.	Students & Staff	Dr. Pradnya Sambhus – Member
	Employees/Complaint	Mrs. Swati Joshi – Member
	Committee	Smt. Swati Zarekar – Member
		Mr. Madhav Padwal – Member
		Mr. Devidas Patil – Member



meson Principal

A. M's. Sumatibhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidalaya, Hadapsar, Pune-28.

Web.: www.ssayurved.org Ssayu@rediffmail.com, ssayucollege@mam.org.in College No.: 020-29522505, 29522506 🕿 Hospital No.: 020 - 29522502

* An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Mahavidyalaya

* NABH Accredited & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Hospital

Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune - 411028

Recognized by: Government of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Department of AYUSH, New Delhi, C.C.I.M New Delhi & Government of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.



STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

For the period 01.08.2023 to 31.07.2025

Sr.No.	Name of Committee	Committee Member
1.	Student Grievance Redressal Committee	Dr. Pranita Joshi-Deshmukh- Chairman Dr. Kavita Deshmukh – Co-ordinator Dr. Ramesh Ujwale – PG Co-ordinator Dr. Sachinkumar Patil
		Dr. Kalpana Ayare
		Dr. Sumedha Kotangale
		Dr. Shankar Kemkar



Principal A. M's. Sumatibhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidalaya, Hadapsar, Pune-28.

Web.: www.ssayurved.org Ssayu@rediffmail.com, ssayucollege@mam.org.in College No.: 020-29522505, 29522506 🖀 Hospital No.: 020 - 29522502